STOP LIST FOR BUS #915

06/21/2022

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: HENRY ALEXANDER
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D01

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:18 AM @CP.03
CALEDON WAY & GUELPH CIR 05:56 AM 121.D99
COOPER CT & CALVO CT 06:08 AM 121.D0C
JOJO CT & PERNELL DR 06:19 AM 121.D0A
STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 06:20 AM 121.D0B
FAIRWAY OVLK & RED IVY LN 06:32 AM 121.D97
OLMSTEAD DR & CHAPIONSHIP CT 06:37 AM 121.D96
CARTER RD & OVERLOOK DR 06:53 AM 121.D37
MUSKET RIDGE CIR & PULASKI PL 07:02 AM 121.D89
TYLER RDGE & TYLER TERR 07:06 AM 121.D79
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000
AM OUT 07:53 AM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #911

06/21/2022

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: MICHELLE AGUILAR
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D02

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:30 AM @CP.03
IRIS WALK & OLD DOGWOOD 05:58 AM 121.D41
STARLING TRL & PALADIN DR 06:03 AM 121.D43
IRON GATE BLVD & DUNIVIN DR 06:11 AM 121.D092
LOMBARDY WAY & RICHFIELD CT 06:14 AM 121.D93
BARBERRY DR & JASMINE WAY 06:21 AM 121.D98
TARA RD & PINE FOREST LN 06:23 AM 121.D95
ROSEWOOD CIR & CRABTREE DR 06:24 AM 121.D94
TARA BEACH LN & TARA BEACH CIR 06:30 AM 121.D40
9703 IVEY RIDGE CIR 06:43 AM 121.D90
PINTAIL TRL & WOOD DUCK DR 06:53 AM 121.D88
MARSH GLEN DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 06:56 AM 121.D39
RIVER CHASE DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 06:59 AM 121.D38
CEDAR CREEK RDG & GLENDEVON CT 07:04 AM 121.D28
WEXWOOD DR & VALENTICT 07:10 AM 121.D29
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000
AM OUT 07:53 AM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #917

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: CHEAUNITRA GREENE
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D03

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:06 AM @CP.03
THORNTON DR & ELAINE TERR 06:28 AM 121.D35
THORNWOOD CT & TEAL LN 06:32 AM 121.D36
JODECO TERR & SUMMIT DR 06:41 AM 121.D91
CAMP DR & COLLINS DR 06:48 AM 121.D87
RUNNYMEDE DR & KING HENRY CT 06:55 AM 121.DOK
BOGOTA WAY & KIDD RD (W) 07:06 AM 121.D83
RAYMOND ST & CECELIA CIR 07:09 AM 121.D84
BATTLECREEK VILLAGE DR @ APTS ENTRANCE 07:14 AM 121.D81
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000

AM OUT 07:53 AM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #913

06/21/2022

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHAWNECE ELLIS
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D04

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:55 AM @CP.03
ELLIOT WAY & TIFFANY CT 06:19 AM 121.D82
3386 MOUNT ZION RD @ APTS 06:27 AM 121.D18
MEDINA DR & RAINTREE LOOP (W) 06:33 AM 121.D80
MEDINA DR & CARRIAGE TRL 06:34 AM 121.D34
DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR 06:42 AM 121.D71
DIAMOND DR & DRESDEN DR (S) 06:43 AM 121.D70
ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 06:49 AM 121.D17
PAM PL & STEPHENS DR 06:53 AM 121.D16
PEGGY SUE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 06:54 AM 121.D63
MOUNT ZION BLVD & WEST MEYER DR 07:01 AM 121.D13
6595 MOUNT ZION BLVD @ APTS 07:02 AM 121.D65
MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 07:06 AM 121.D64
WENDY JEAN DR & JAN DR 07:09 AM 121.D12
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000
AM OUT 07:53 AM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #914

Days:

TO RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: STACEY L WHITE

RunlID:121.D05
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:39 AM @CP.00
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 06:13 AM 121.D14
FAY DR & DORCHESTER DR 06:21 AM 121.D15
STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 06:26 AM 121.D68
GREEN MEADOWS WAY & HEARTLAND DR 06:31 AM 121.D69
REX RIDGE LN & REX RIDGE LOOP 06:35 AM 121.D67
REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 06:35 AM 121.D66
NEAL WAY & RICE CT 06:41 AM 121.D07
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 06:42 AM 121.D08
PEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR 06:49 AM 121.D06
HWY 42 & AMERSON CT 06:57 AM 121.D51
FLORENCE DR & MURRY TRL 07:03 AM 121.D11
6042 N LEE ST @ T/H'S 07:06 AM 121.D60
PINE CREEK RD & PONDEROSA PARK DR 07:13 AM 121.D58
MORROW RD & WOODVIEW DR 07:15 AM 121.D62
228 MORROW RD @ APTS (BLDG 8) 07:18 AM 121.D09
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000

AM OUT

07:41 AM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #910

06/21/2022

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: CINDY COPELAND
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D06

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:37 AM @CP.00
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 06:11 AM 121.D03
HOLLAND PARK DR & ADDISON DR 06:18 AM 121.D50
WESTMINSTER DR & ABBEY CT 06:34 AM 121.D05
4558 MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 06:38 AM 121.D04
CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 06:54 AM 121.D55
696 HILL ST @ APTS 07:00 AM 121.D56
SHARON ST & GLENN DR 07:04 AM 121.D10
ALDER DR & SYCAMORE CIR 07:07 AM 121.D57
PINE MEADOWS DR & PINE MEADOWS CT 07:10 AM 121.D61
PINERIDGE DR & AHYOKA DR 07:11 AM 121.D59
CONE RD & NEEDLE DR (MIDDLE) 07:19 AM 121.D0J
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000
AM OUT 07:41 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #909

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: JALISSA JONES
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D07

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:08 AM @CP.03
MAGNOLIA DR & ATTICACT 06:31 AM 121.D33
681 FLINT RIVER RD E @ APTS (MIDDLE DRIVE) 06:35 AM 121.D31
HOMEWOOD DR & BENTWOOD LN 06:41 AM 121.D27
GOSWELL DR & REGENT ST 06:46 AM 121.D86
DUNELLEN LN & HAVER DR 06:50 AM 121.D85
MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 06:55 AM 121.D32

SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:15 AM 121.000



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #912

Days:

TO RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN

RunlID:121.D08
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 06:07 AM @CP.00
ANTEBELLUM CIR & ANTEBELLUM LN 06:34 AM 121.D76
LUCAN WAY & ROUNTREE DR 06:37 AM 121.D26
235 ROBERTS DR @ APTS 06:40 AM 121.D78
WILLIAMSBURG DR & SANDPIPER WAY 06:41 AM 121.D77
APACHE LN & LITTLE JOE CT 06:49 AM 121.D25
VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 06:54 AM 121.D24
UPPER RIVERDALE RD W & BALDWIN CT 06:55 AM 121.D74
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS (MAIN DRIVE) 07:02 AM 121.D30
ALDERWOODS DR & DURMIRE DR (N) 07:08 AM 121.DOH
ROY HUIE RD & HAVENRIDGE DR 07:18 AM 121.D23
634 ROY HUIE RD @ APTS 07:23 AM 121.D73
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000

AM OUT

07:41 AM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #908

Days: MTWUF
TO RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: BRITTANY DUBOSE
27-JULY 1)
RunID:121.D09
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

AM IN 06:25 AM @CP.00
6515 CHURCH ST @ APTS (ACROSS FROM QCKSTP) 06:45 AM 121.D19
SHANNON OAK DR & SHANNON OAK RIDGE 06:53 AM 121.D75
WESTLEY DR & ANNETTE CT 07:01 AM 121.D72
WELLESLEY DR & CAMBRIDGE CT 07:06 AM 121.D22
6240 WALKER RD 07:09 AM 121.D21
HEATHERWOOD LN & HEATHER CIR 07:11 AM 121.D20
FLAT SHOALS RD & HIGHGROVE DR 07:14 AM 121.D52
5751 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 07:15 AM 121.D01
BENTLEY XING @ CLUBHOUSE 07:18 AM 121.D53
6030 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 07:19 AM 121.D0I0
5890 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 07:20 AM 121.D54
1048 FLAT SHOALS RD @ APTS 07:22 AM 121.D02

SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #916
Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

DRIVER NAME: DARRYL CANTRELL

RunID:121.D0A
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:44 AM @CP.03
10911 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 06:12 AM 121.D42
PANHANDLE RD & PANHANDLE DR 06:16 AM 121.D45
GROVE WAY & SOUTH GROVE DR 06:20 AM 121.D46
FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 06:24 AM 121.D0D
KADES TRL & SARAH LOOP 06:28 AM 121.D47
11811 REGISTRY BLVD 06:32 AM 121.DOE
TALMADGE RD @ APTS (BACK ENTRANCE) 06:34 AM 121.D49
TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 06:36 AM 121.DOF
LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD & LOVEJOY CROSSING LN 06:39 AM 121.DOL
BRIANNA DR & KAYLA DR 06:44 AM 121.D48
E LOVEJOY RD & CORNERSTONE BLVD 06:48 AM 121.D0G
PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 06:56 AM 121.D44
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000
AM OUT 07:53 AM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #915

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: HENRY ALEXANDER
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D11

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:16 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
CARTER RD & OVERLOOK DR 01:23 PM 121.D37
MUSKET RIDGE CIR & PULASKI PL 01:31 PM 121.D89
TYLER RDGE & TYLER TERR 01:36 PM 121.D79
CALEDON WAY & GUELPH CIR 01:56 PM 121.D99
COOPER CT & CALVO CT 02:08 PM 121.D0C
JOJO CT & PERNELL DR 02:18 PM 121.D0A
STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 02:20 PM 121.D0B
FAIRWAY OVLK & RED IVY LN 02:30 PM 121.D97
OLMSTEAD DR & CHAPIONSHIP CT 02:35 PM 121.D96

PM OUT 03:07 PM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #911

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: MICHELLE AGUILAR
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D12

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:16 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
WEXWOOD DR & VALENTI CT 01:21 PM 121.D29
CEDAR CREEK RDG & GLENDEVON CT 01:23 PM 121.D28
PINTAIL TRL & WOOD DUCK DR 01:30 PM 121.D88
MARSH GLEN DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 01:33 PM 121.D39
RIVER CHASE DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 01:36 PM 121.D38
9703 IVEY RIDGE CIR 01:48 PM 121.D90
IRIS WALK & OLD DOGWOOD 01:57 PM 121.D41
STARLING TRL & PALADIN DR 02:02 PM 121.D43
IRON GATE BLVD & DUNIVIN DR 02:10 PM 121.D092
LOMBARDY WAY & RICHFIELD CT 02:13 PM 121.D93
BARBERRY DR & JASMINE WAY 02:20 PM 121.D98
TARA RD & PINE FOREST LN 02:22 PM 121.D95
ROSEWOOD CIR & CRABTREE DR 02:23 PM 121.D94
TARA BEACH LN & TARA BEACH CIR 02:31 PM 121.D40

PM OUT 02:57 PM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #917

Days:

FROM RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: CHEAUNITRA GREENE

RunID:121.D13
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:16 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
BATTLECREEK VILLAGE DR @ APTS ENTRANCE 01:18 PM 121.D81
RAYMOND ST & CECELIA CIR 01:22 PM 121.D84
RUNNYMEDE DR & KING HENRY CT 01:35 PM 121.DOK
BOGOTA WAY & KIDD RD (W) 01:40 PM 121.D83
CAMP DR & COLLINS DR 01:49 PM 121.D87
THORNTON DR & ELAINE TERR 01:51 PM 121.D35
THORNWOOD CT & TEAL LN 01:55 PM 121.D36
JODECO TERR & SUMMIT DR 02:05 PM 121.D91
PM OUT 02:25 PM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #913

06/21/2022

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHAWNECE ELLIS
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D14

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:16 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
WENDY JEAN DR & JAN DR 01:22 PM 121.D12
MOUNT ZION BLVD & WEST MEYER DR 01:28 PM 121.D13
6595 MOUNT ZION BLVD @ APTS 01:29 PM 121.D65
MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 01:33 PM 121.D64
PEGGY SUE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 01:36 PM 121.D63
PAM PL & STEPHENS DR 01:38 PM 121.D16
MEDINA DR & CARRIAGE TRL 01:42 PM 121.D34
MEDINA DR & RAINTREE LOOP (W) 01:44 PM 121.D80
DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR 01:53 PM 121.D71
DIAMOND DR & DRESDEN DR (S) 01:54 PM 121.D70
ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 02:00 PM 121.D17
3386 MOUNT ZION RD @ APTS 02:08 PM 121.D18
ELLIOT WAY & TIFFANY CT 02:15 PM 121.D82
PM OUT 02:33 PM @CP.03



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #914

Days:

FROM RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: STACEY L WHITE

RunID:121.D15
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:28 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:28 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
228 MORROW RD @ APTS (BLDG 8) 01:12 PM 121.D09
PINE CREEK RD & PONDEROSA PARK DR 01:19 PM 121.D58
MORROW RD & WOODVIEW DR 01:21 PM 121.D62
FLORENCE DR & MURRY TRL 01:31 PM 121.D11
6042 N LEE ST @ T/H'S 01:33 PM 121.D60
HWY 42 & AMERSON CT 01:40 PM 121.D51
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 01:45 PM 121.D08
NEAL WAY & RICE CT 01:46 PM 121.D07
PEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR 01:51 PM 121.D06
STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 02:00 PM 121.D68
FAY DR & DORCHESTER DR 02:05 PM 121.D15
GREEN MEADOWS WAY & HEARTLAND DR 02:09 PM 121.D69
REX RIDGE LN & REX RIDGE LOOP 02:12 PM 121.D67
REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 02:13 PM 121.D66
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 02:19 PM 121.D14

PM OUT

02:48 PM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #910

06/21/2022

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: CINDY COPELAND
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D16

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:28 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:28 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
CONE RD & NEEDLE DR (MIDDLE) 01:14 PM 121.D0J
PINE MEADOWS DR & PINE MEADOWS CT 01:20 PM 121.D61
PINERIDGE DR & AHYOKA DR 01:22 PM 121.D59
ALDER DR & SYCAMORE CIR 01:23 PM 121.D57
SHARON ST & GLENN DR 01:25 PM 121.D10
696 HILL ST @ APTS 01:30 PM 121.D56
CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 01:37 PM 121.D55
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 01:46 PM 121.D03
HOLLAND PARK DR & ADDISON DR 01:52 PM 121.D50
4558 MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 02:09 PM 121.D04
WESTMINSTER DR & ABBEY CT 02:14 PM 121.D05
PM OUT 02:49 PM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #909

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: JALISSA JONES
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D17

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:31 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
PM IN 01:18 PM @CP.03
MAGNOLIA DR & ATTICACT 01:41 PM 121.D33
681 FLINT RIVER RD E @ APTS (MIDDLE DRIVE) 01:45 PM 121.D31
HOMEWOOD DR & BENTWOOD LN 01:51 PM 121.D27
GOSWELL DR & REGENT ST 01:56 PM 121.D86
DUNELLEN LN & HAVER DR 02:00 PM 121.D85

MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 02:05 PM 121.D32



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #912

Days:

FROM RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN

RunID:121.D18
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:28 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:28 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS (MAIN DRIVE) 01:12 PM 121.D30
ALDERWOODS DR & DURMIRE DR (N) 01:18 PM 121.DOH
VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 01:27 PM 121.D24
APACHE LN & LITTLE JOE CT 01:29 PM 121.D25
UPPER RIVERDALE RD W & BALDWIN CT 01:32 PM 121.D74
634 ROY HUIE RD @ APTS 01:39 PM 121.D73
ROY HUIE RD & HAVENRIDGE DR 01:42 PM 121.D23
WILLIAMSBURG DR & SANDPIPER WAY 01:49 PM 121.D77
ANTEBELLUM CIR & ANTEBELLUM LN 01:55 PM 121.D76
LUCAN WAY & ROUNTREE DR 01:59 PM 121.D26
235 ROBERTS DR @ APTS 02:01 PM 121.D78

PM OUT

02:19 PM @CP.00



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #908

Days:

FROM RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: BRITTANY DUBOSE

RunlID:121.D19

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:28 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:28 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
BENTLEY XING @ CLUBHOUSE 01:14 PM 121.D53
6030 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 01:16 PM 121.D0I0
5890 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 01:17 PM 121.D54
1048 FLAT SHOALS RD @ APTS 01:18 PM 121.D02
HEATHERWOOD LN & HEATHER CIR 01:24 PM 121.D20
FLAT SHOALS RD & HIGHGROVE DR 01:26 PM 121.D52
5751 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 01:28 PM 121.D01
6240 WALKER RD 01:29 PM 121.D21
WELLESLEY DR & CAMBRIDGE CT 01:33 PM 121.D22
WESTLEY DR & ANNETTE CT 01:38 PM 121.D72
6515 CHURCH ST @ APTS (ACROSS FROM QCKSTP) 01:44 PM 121.D19
SHANNON OAK DR & SHANNON OAK RIDGE 01:50 PM 121.D75



06/21/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #916

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: DARRYL CANTRELL
27-JULY 1)

RunID:121.D1A

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:16 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
10911 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 01:29 PM 121.D42
PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 01:35 PM 121.D44
PANHANDLE RD & PANHANDLE DR 01:37 PM 121.D45
GROVE WAY & SOUTH GROVE DR 01:41 PM 121.D46
FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 01:45 PM 121.DOD
KADES TRL & SARAH LOOP 01:49 PM 121.D47
11811 REGISTRY BLVD 01:53 PM 121.DOE
TALMADGE RD @ APTS (BACK ENTRANCE) 01:56 PM 121.D49
TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 01:57 PM 121.DOF
LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD & LOVEJOY CROSSING LN 02:00 PM 121.DOL
BRIANNA DR & KAYLA DR 02:05 PM 121.D48
E LOVEJOY RD & CORNERSTONE BLVD 02:09 PM 121.D0G

PM OUT 02:35 PM @CP.03



